
  

 

युनाइटेड इंडडया इंशू्यरेंस कंपनी डिडिटेड 
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) / (Government of India Undertaking) 
पंजीकृत कार्ाालर् - 24 वाइट्स रोड, चेनै्न -600014  Regd. Office: No. 24, Whites Road, Chennai-600014                                                                                                                   

प्रधान कार्ाालर्ः  19, नालंदा, 4 लेन,  न ंगम्बाक्कम, चेनै्न -600034 Head Office: No. 19, “NALANDA” IV Lane, Nungambakkam, Chennai- 600034                                                  

 

  

At United India, it's always U before I 

Website: www.uiic.co.in, Telephone No.- 044-28575200, IRDAI Regn.No.-545 / CIN: U93090TN1938GOI000108.  

Toll Free No. 1-800-425-33333  

 

13th September 2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM TO RFP REFERENCE NO UIIC/CFAC/PGSP/01/2022-23 DATED 06.09.2022 

 Sr. 
No. 

RFP Page 
No. 

RFP Clause  Clause Particulars Revised Particulars 

1 4 & 5 

Bid Details 
Last Dates for 
submission of 

queries/documents 
and announcement 

of Qualified technical 
bidders and opening 
of Commercial Bid 

 
The timelines given in Bid details 
were as follows: 
 

(i) LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF QUERIES BY 
EMAIL-13.09.2022 17:00 Hrs IST 
 
(ii) LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
UPLOADING OF CORRIGENDUM 
FOR QUERIES-14.09.2022 17:45 
Hrs IST 
 
(iii) LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF BIDDING 
DOCUMENTS INCLUDING 
TECHNICAL AND FINANCIAL BID-
23.09.2022 15:00 Hrs IST 
 
(iv) DATE AND TIME FOR 
OPENING OF TECHNICAL BID-
23.09.2022 16:30 Hrs IST 
 
(v) ANNOUNCEMENT OF 
QUALIFIED TECHNICAL BIDDER 
AND OPENING OF COMMERCIAL 
BID-29.09.2022 15:00Hrs IST 

The revised timelines are as follows: 
 

(i) LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF QUERIES BY EMAIL-
22.09.2022 13:00 Hrs IST 
 
(ii) LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
UPLOADING OF CORRIGENDUM FOR 
QUERIES-23.09.2022 17:45 Hrs IST 
 
(iii) LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF BIDDING 
DOCUMENTS INCLUDING TECHNICAL 
AND FINANCIAL BID-30.09.2022 
15:00 Hrs IST 
 
(iv) DATE AND TIME FOR OPENING 
OF TECHNICAL BID-30.09.2022 16:30 
Hrs IST 
 
(v) ANNOUNCEMENT OF QUALIFIED 
TECHNICAL BIDDER AND OPENING 
OF COMMERCIAL BID-14.10.2022 
15:00Hrs IST 

 

        
 
 

L RANGARAJAN 
Deputy General Manager 


		2022-09-13T18:26:51+0530
	L RANGARAJAN




